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LAMBERTI Matteo
GIOVANNONI Ivan
DE TULLIO Luca

GUIDI Marcello

DIODATO Matteo
DALU Fabio

10 10 MANZI Andrea
11 11 VERANI Dario
12 12 BERTONI Filippo
13 13 ILARIO Giuseppe
14 14 CASO Vincenzo
15 15 SANZULLO Mario
16 16 RINALDI Filippo
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17 17 BIANCALANA Lorenzo
18 18 GRIFFANTE Tommaso
19 19 ALESSANDRI Alessio

20 20 FILADELLI Andrea

21 21 CATALANO Gabriele
22 22 CINQUEPALMI Lorenzo

23 23 MONEPI Filippo

24 24 DAMONTE COLA Davide

NON CLASSIFICATI

JOLY Damien

ACERENZA Domenico

DETTI Gabriele

GIORDANO Pasquale Angelo

OCCHIPINTI Alessio

Pubblicata: 17/04/2023 ore 18:49

Riccione, 13-17 Aprile 2023

PALTRINIERI Gregorio

MARCHELLO Davide

SANZULLO Pasquale

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA’

1500 m Stile Libero - Uomini

1994
1999
2002
2003
2001
1997
1998
2003
2000
1997
1995
2006
2003
2005
WC 1993
WC 2003
1999
2005
2005
WC 2001
WC 2004
2005
2001
2005

FC 1992

1995
1994
2004
1996

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GS Fiamme Oro

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Centro Sportivo Esercito
GS Fiamme Oro

Aurelia Nuoto asd

GS Fiamme Oro

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Livorno Aquatics ssd
Centro Sportivo Esercito
GS Fiamme Oro

Centro Sportivo Esercito
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
GS Fiamme Oro

GS Fiamme Oro

Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Livorno Aquatics ssd
Leosport asd

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
G.S. Marina Militare
Aurelia Nuoto asd
Circolo Canottieri Napoli
H. Sport ssd - Firenze
Rari Nantes Arenzano

FRANCIA

GS Fiamme Oro
Centro Sportivo Esercito
GS Fiamme Oro
GS Fiamme Oro

BATT CRS POS

Coopernuoto
G.A.M. Team
AureliaNuoto
C.C.Aniene

RN Cagliari
C.C.Aniene

Esperia
C.C. Napoli
Livorno A.

FF Oro

Superba N.

C.C. Napoli
In Sport RR
C.C. Napoli
C.C.Aniene

RM

>>>r >

DWNOI =2 WOOONNONORAOCINOW-—= WO

14'31.02 RI
14'46.09 RIC
14'32.80 RIJ
14'46.09 RIR
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

14'32.80
14'39.93
14'48.92
15'14.80
14'49.02

15'05.40
15'08.05
15'08.28
15'12.01
15'13.93
15'15.70
15'16.16
15'21.47
15'25.30
15'25.88
15'26.76
15'38.24
15'40.31
15'41.34
15'42.22
15'42.24
15'44.28
15'45.90
15'53.45
15'54.22
15'55.28
15'57.21
16'01.69

15'10.79
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